10A triple adapter
SKU: ECELADA3IT10
Adapter with 2P+E 10A European plug and 3 2P+E 10A European sockets
This 10A adapter allows you to plug in up to three European plugs. You can use three appliances at the same time .
The adapter also supports the Italian socket to be plugged into the wall .
Features:
European plug for wall insertion
3 European sockets for accessories
10A
10A triple adapter
SKU: ECELADA3IT10
Technische Daten
Steckertyp: Italienisch
Stecker 1: 10A Italian plug
Buchsentyp: italian
Farbe: white
EAN: 8018417325427
SKU: ECELADA3IT10
Gewicht: 100 g
Arbeitsstrom: 10 AMPERE
Anzahl Stecker: 3
Logistikdaten
Tiefe Pack: 35 mm
Breite Pack: 75 mm
Tiefe Inner: 170 mm
Höhe Pack: 125 mm
Gewicht Pack: 40 g
Breite Inner: 130 mm
Anzahl Inner: 6
Tiefe Master: 580 mm
Höhe Inner: 160 mm
Gewicht Inner: 320 g
Breite Master: 380 mm
Anzahl Master: 96
Höhe Master: 330 mm
Gewicht Master: 5955 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it